WPBA 2021-22 Monday Orange Player Averages 11-1

Aupcas CorSronry

ACS 567

Name

Mike Frisch
Toby Mueller
Kaiden Hunkins

Johnnie Rodriguiz
Kurt Jennison
Keith Hunkins
Shawn Mueller
Mario Madrid
Shawn Rohrer
Ralph Lapp
Jerod Schmitt
Bonnie Hunkins
Jeff Potts

Mike Hibbard
Jim Gessay
Jeff Fournier
Matt Kitzman
Joey Gonzales
Jim Horman
Jean Mathews
Nick Ranieri
Ben Waldron
Mike Enters
Mike Quella
Tom Roth

Ben Koehn

Bill Wilke

Cory Goetsch
Miguel Lopez
Jesse Mireles
Megan Fournier
Pat Belanger
Blake Waldow
Rick Chamberlain
Aric Anderson
Jared Cisz

Ricky Ruiz
Brandon Mijokovic
Mike Bertsch

Team

Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's Champs
Flanagan's Hit & Run
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
Flanagan's Hit & Run
Flanagan's Champs
Flanagan's Hit & Run
Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's Hit & Run
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
Flanagan's Champs
Flanagan's Chamberlain
Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's Hit & Run
Flanagan's Chamberlain
Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's Champs
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
The Backstreet Boys
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
Flanagan's Pocket Pool
Flanagan's Chamberlain
Flanagan's Champs
Flanagan's Chamberlain
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
Flanagan's Pocket Pool
Flanagan's Pocket Pool
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
Sporties Full Metal Jacket
The Backstreet Boys

The Backstreet Boys
Flanagan's Chamberlain
Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's The Machine
Flanagan's Chamberlain
Flanagan's Chamberlain
The Backstreet Boys
Flanagan's Pocket Pool
The Backstreet Boys
Flanagan's Pocket Pool

Jeff Brown Flanagan's Champs

Dan Ried The Backstreet Boys
Adam Anders Flanagan's Pocket Pool
Katie Roth Sporties Full Metal Jacket
Jamil Jones Flanagan's Pocket Pool
Dean Cotia Flanagan's Hit & Run
_ Flanagan's Pocket Pool

BCA 1612

Points

57
52
104

Weeks Played
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Average

4.75
4.33
4.33
4.25
4.25
3.67
3.67
331
3.30
3.25
3.19
3.08
3.08
3.00
3.00
2.65
2.50
2.44
2.42
2.38
2.33
2.30
2.25
2.08
2.05
2.00
1.95
1.92
1.88
1.81
1.75
1.71
1.65
1.58
1.58
1.38
1.25
1.15
1.13
1.04
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.63
0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
#DIV/0!



